Google Analytics

ALL » COUNTRY / TERRITORY: Bulgaria

http://lwww.aypsite.org - http://www.aypsite.org
www.aypsite.org

All Visits
0.51%

Location
Map Overlay
Summary

City
1. Sofia

2. Plovdiv
3. Vama

4. Burgas

5. (not set)

6. Blagoevgrad

7. Stara Zagora

8. Ruse

9. Veliko Tarnovo

10. Kazanluk

11.  Sliven

12. Haskovo

13. Pleven

O

I 2,682

Acquisition

Visits

11,413

% of Total:
0.51%
(2,217,907)

5,612
1,434
1,241
389
311
248
246
199
194
155
134
109

106

% New Visits

60.62%

Site Avg:
45.07%
(34.48%)

58.93%
59.55%
43.19%
75.58%
63.34%
47.98%
69.51%
84.92%
61.86%
80.65%
58.96%
59.63%

86.79%

New Visits

6,918

% of Total:
0.69%
(999,663)

3,307
854
536
294
197
119
171
169
120
125

79
65

92

Behavior

Bounce Rate

56.15%

Site Avg:
50.76%
(10.61%)

59.19%
42.12%
44.24%
65.04%
58.52%
39.11%
59.35%
68.84%
54.12%
61.94%
64.93%
53.21%

68.87%

Pages /

Avg. Visit

Visit Duration
3.34 00:03:29
Site Avg: Site Avg:
5.20 00:06:07
(-35.71%) (-43.17%)
2.90 00:03:38
4.59 00:04:09
5.31 00:03:53
243 00:02:10
3.06 00:02:18
3.15 00:06:55
3.36 00:03:32
2.07 00:01:15
5.12 00:04:35
2.70 00:03:06
2.45 00:02:09
3.75 00:03:21
1.78 00:00:27

Go to this report

Jul 5, 2007 - Dec 31, 2013

Conversions

Goal
Conversion

Rate

0.00%

Site Avg:
0.00%
(0.00%)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Goal
Completions

0

% of Total:
0.00% (0)

Goal
Value

$0.00

% of
Total:
0.00%
($0.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/visitors-geo/a2184169w3912412p4016214/%3F_u.date00%3D20070705%26_u.date01%3D20131231%26geo-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26geo-table.rowStart%3D0%26geo-table.rowCount%3D1000%26_r.drilldown%3Danalytics.country%3ABG%26geo-segmentExplorer.segmentId%3Danalytics.city/

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Karlovo
Gabrovo
Turgovishte
Montana
Vratsa
Dobrich
Dimitrovgrad
Razgrad
Yambol
Silistra
Kardzali
Vidin

Pernik
Petrich
Dupnica
Lovech
Kyustendil
Smolyan
Pomorie
Asenovgrad
Pazardzhik
Svilengrad
Balchik
Chirpan
Tryavna
Svishtov
Samokov
Shumen
Gorna Oryahovitsa
Sevlievo
Nova Zagora
Botevgrad
Velingrad
Harmanli
Razlog

Sunny Beach

93

89

82

79

78

61

60

55

52

39

37

36

36

36

34

28

25

19

14

14

10

69.89%

87.64%

76.83%

72.15%

75.64%

91.80%

83.33%

58.18%

67.31%

66.67%

91.89%

94.44%

88.89%

69.44%

64.71%

85.71%

60.00%

78.95%

100.00%

14.29%

80.00%

100.00%

28.57%

100.00%

28.57%

100.00%

75.00%

50.00%

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

65

78

63

57

59

56

50

32

35

26

34

34

32

25

22

24

15

15

14

65.59%

69.66%

70.73%

82.28%

65.38%

70.49%

73.33%

49.09%

48.08%

61.54%

59.46%

69.44%

55.56%

61.11%

76.47%

82.14%

72.00%

73.68%

71.43%

28.57%

100.00%

100.00%

85.71%

57.14%

57.14%

66.67%

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

33.33%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

2.14

2.20

2.37

2.19

2.22

213

1.77

1.89

5.90

1.72

2.27

2.19

2.36

2.22

2.21

1.32

2.44

1.53

2.00

6.86

1.00

1.00

3.57

1.43

1.67

1.25

1.00

1.00

1.67

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

00:02:26

00:01:55

00:01:20

00:01:34

00:01:23

00:01:11

00:00:38

00:01:07

00:05:54

00:00:20

00:01:56

00:00:47

00:01:35

00:01:38

00:00:52

00:00:04

00:01:13

00:00:08

00:00:18

00:35:01

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:18

00:05:04

00:01:30

00:01:33

00:00:02

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:10:32

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0 $0.00

0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
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